
Seznam výkresů DSP

Číslo výkresu

D.1.1.1
D.1.1.2
D.1.1.3
D.1.1.4
D.1.1.5
D.1.1.6
D.1.1.7
D.1.1.8

Jméno výkresu

Technická zpráva
Půdorys 1.NP
Pohledy
Řezy A-A, D-D
Řezy C-C, D-D
Řezy B-B, E-E
Půdorys 1.NP Elektroinstalace
Výkres stávajícího rozvodu EPS

Měřítko

1:50
1:100

1:50, 1:20
1:20, 1:50

1:50
1:100
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